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Tentative Programme of work
75th Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child
Geneva, 15 May - 2 June 2017

PEREAATHANNERBEARFETHREE (KR

105.11.19 A

Palais Wilson. Ground Floor - Conference Room

Mtg. No. 2221 (p.m.)

5:00 p.m.

| Public close of session

B A B il & fasE

Monday, 15 May 10.00 a.m. | Opening/Election/Adoption of agenda/ . . s
Mtg. No. 2194 (a.m.) | Submission of reports/ Organization of 17:30 ~ 17:50 et
Mtg. No. 2195 (p.m.) | work 2017.11.19(8) Ram
oo ...... ... 300pm. [Closedmeetig 18:00 ~ 20:00 LS 2 S
Tuesday, 16 May 10.00 a.m. | United States of America OPAC 3" -
Mtg. No. 2196 (a.m.) [ . 3 AT A
Mtg. No. 2197 (p.m.) 3:00 p.m. | United States of America OPSC 3rd —

I 09:00 ~ 09:50 ZRTEEH oM
Wednesday, 17 May 10.00 a.m. | Bhutan 3™ - 5 Era——
Mtg. No. 2198 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. | Bhutan 3" — 5 10:00 ~ 12:00 LRMLE - ERBRMAREAR AH
Mtg. No. 2199 (p.m.) | 2017.11.20(—) FEBOR S
Thursday, 18 May  10.00a.m. | Bhutan OPSC-OPAC == 13:30 ~ 15:00 ek FAH
Mtg. No. 2200 (a.m.) | 3:00p.m. | Lebanon 4% - 5t
Bitg. Mo. 2201 {p.r.) 3 15:30 ~ 17:00 % B RIESUT @ik AAH
Friday, 19 May 10:00 a.m. Lebanon 4™ - 5%
Mtg. No. 2202 (a.m.) SR e
Mtg. Ne. 2203 (p.m.) | - FEER
Monday, 22 May [10:00a.m. | Closed meeting 09:00~12:00 | #E CRCHXBAERSE (F1H-E3%) YL
Mtg. No. 2204 [EII‘I'I) 3:00 p.m. | Qatar 3rd o 4th _
Mtg. No. 2205 (p.m.) : 2017.11.21(=)
Tuesday, 23 May 10.00 a.m. | Qatar 3™ - gth 14:00~17:00 | #E CRC HXRBAERE (F4F-H6 %) 2~
Mtg. No. 2206 (a.m.)
DI Dha: 2207 (p-m) __3:00 p.m. | Romania 5" 09:00~12:00 | #E CRCERBERE (BTE-%8%) | oM
Wednesday, 24 May 10:00 a.m. | Romania 5" 2017.11.22(=)
Mtg. No. 2208 (2.m.) T e o i }
Mtg. No. 2209 (p.m.) : g 14:00 ~17:00 | RFAEREE - KHHRBEREER

[ Thursday, 25 May Holiday BALRME L2 M4
Friday, 26 May 10:00 a.m. [ Mongolia 5% - y
Mtg. No. 2211 (p.m.) | 2017.11.23(vg)
Monday, 29 May T10:00am.  Antigua and Barbuda 2 - 47 14:00 ~ 17:00 BEERMER F2H
ﬂ*tig- ED- ;ig Ea-m-g 3:00 p.m. | Antigua and Barbuda 2" - gt
g. No. p.m. : P— ; , A~

R o e e 1711245 10:00 ~ 11:40 HEEMERZBREEY B
Mtg. No. 2214 (a.m.) e e 1. ~
Mtg. No. 2215 (p.m.) - r 12:00 FREBHKES oL
Wednesday, 31 May 10:00 a.m. | Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2216 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. | Closed meeting
Mtg. No. 2217 (p.m.) |
Thursday, 1 June 10:00a.m. | Closedmeeting
Mtg. No. 2218 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. | Closed meeting
Mtg. MNo. 2219 (p.m.) | | 1
Friday, 2 June | 10:00a.m | Closedmeeting
Mtg. No. 2220 (a.m.) 3:00 p.m. | Closed meeting
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